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2025 PURE Insurance Championship
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Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Brian Yu
Greg Chalmers

K.J. Choi
Elizabeth Clark

Scott Dunlap
Chris DiMarco
Glen Day

Bo Van Pelt
Brendan Jones
Williamson / Jenkins
Dicky Pride

John Rollins

Aubut / Criswell

Tim O'Neal

Lily Patel

Rocco Mediate
Michael Quallich

Rod Pampling
Thongchai Jaidee
Hendrickson / Stoll

Jay Haas
Ernie Els
Buchmueller / Monahan

Chad Campbell
Shane Bertsch
Stretch OBE / Hastings OBE

Alex Cejka
Michael Wright
Gill / Given

John Senden
Matt Gogel
Quam / Lander

Tommy Gainey
Alexis Chu

Kirk Triplett
Anthony Stouder

Jerry Kelly
Freddie Jacobson
Reiter / Bjorn

Ken Duke
Paul Broadhurst
Hoit / Lemons

Pebble Beach Golf Links

Sunday, September 21, 2025

Australia
Republic of Korea

Sarasota, FL
Cherry Hills Village, CO
Little Rock, AR

Tulsa, OK
Australia

Tuscaloosa, AL
Flower Mound, TX

Savannah, GA
Greensburg, PA

Australia
Thailand

Greenville, SC
South Africa

Andrews, TX
Parker, CO

Germany
Australia

Brisbane, Australia
Mission Hills, KS

Hartsville, SC
Paradise Valley, AZ

Madison, WI
Sweden

Stuart, FL
England

66
70

74
64

71
72
74

70
69
61

71
71
65

68
66
70
66

67
67
64

70
72
59

71
72
62

71
72
62

70
68
58

68
65
70
67

68
73
61

72
71
57
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69
76

72
69

75
74
71

75
76
63

73
74
59

76
69
76
68

77
77
59

74
73
64

72
71
61

72
71
60

72
74
62

74
70
73
68

74
69
58

70
71
60
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135
146

146
133

146
146
145

145
145
124

144
145
124

144
135
146
134

144
144
123

144
145
123

143
143
123

143
143
122

142
142
120

142
135
143
135

142
142
119
142

142
117
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Paul Stankowski
Naomi Phan
Steve Flesch
Sarah Gilman
Stuart Appleby

Retief Goosen
Petit / Tevanian

Stephen Ames
Kelley O'Keefe
Tom Pernice Jr.
Ali Abu Rayyan

Heath Slocum

Joseph Gangemi Jr.

Mathew Goggin
Sakura Watanabe

Ken Tanigawa
Ashley Shaw
Mark Wilson
Kallum De Guia

Doug Barron
Angel Cabrera
Jeff Maggert
Steve Allan

Justin Leonard
Emmy Yang
Fred Couples
Charles Liu

Cameron Percy
Josh Lichty
Y.E. Yang

Jake Smaron

Mario Tiziani
David Pyle

David Bransdon
Julio Rodas-Rhim

Stewart Cink
Arianna Beverly
Vijay Singh

Nihaar Kanukolanu
Mike Weir

Caroline Hoang
Steven Alker
Margaret Kerr
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2025 PURE Insurance Championship
Pebble Beach Golf Links

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times
Sunday, September 21, 2025

Flower Mound, TX

Union, KY

Australia
South Africa

Canada

Scottsdale, AZ

Milton, GA

Australia

Scottsdale, AZ

Greenville, SC

Germantown, TN
Argentina

The Woodlands, TX
Australia

Tequesta, FL

Seattle, WA
Australia
Republic of Korea
Shorewood, MN
Maffra, Australia
Atlanta, GA

Fiji

Canada

New Zealand

71
68
72
69

68
70
55

70
64
68
64

71
68
69
66

67
65
69
68

71
68
73
73

69
66
69
68

66
65
68
65

69
68
67
64

70
66
67
65

66
65
67
66
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64
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71
69
74
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64
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70
70
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72
68
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67
69
67

72
71
70
66

68
63
70
68

66
64
69
69

68
65
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142
132
142
135

141
141
117

141
133
142
133

139
134
141
130

139
135
139
135

138
140
141
141

138
133
138
135

138
136
138
131

137
131
137
132

136
130
136
134

134
130
134
131



